

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DEV TRAVEL EXPENSES 2024 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$8,392.63
2025-07-09	Breeze June 17	txn_qkHRwxp	-\$302.00	\$8,090.63
2025-07-09	Breeze June 24	txn_nEHpPOe	-\$535.00	\$7,555.63
2025-07-09	Seats	txn_p5HoG2e	-\$50.00	\$7,505.63
2025-07-09	Delta Airlines on the way back	txn_OXH6Zvb	-\$369.18	\$7,136.45
2025-07-09	Team Brunch with the Shipwrecked Team	txn_PVHGlgl	-\$153.26	\$6,983.19
2025-07-09	Gas + Tolls	txn_WBHWXMV	-\$145.00	\$6,838.19
2025-07-09	Undercity Flights	txn_ZeH9n7V	-\$558.36	\$6,279.83
2025-07-09	Dinner 7/4	$txn_AWHVYJy$	-\$15.00	\$6,264.83
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,127.80. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$6,264.83

Dev Travel Expenses 2024 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Dev Travel Expenses 2024's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.